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	Haley
	Argen
	NATS Nursery Ltd
	plugs@natsnursery.com
	604.530.9300

	Darius
	Bucher
	Reforestation Technologies Int'l
	integralfm@telus.net
	250.835.2072

	Allan
	Carson
	Cooper Beauchesne and Associates Ltd
	acarson@cooperbeauchesne.com
	250.617.2721

	Fred
	Chen
	Maxxam Analytics
	fchen@maxxam.ca
	604.639.2607

	Dean 
	Cherkas
	Allnorth Consultants Ltd
	dcherkas@allnorth.com
	250.614.7291

	Domenic
	Frei
	Spidex
	dfrei@spidex.ca
	250.862.1651

	Phil
	Galonski
	Nilex Inc.
	sdusyk@nilex.com
	780.463.9535

	Carol
	Jones
	Stantec
	carol.jones@stantec.com
	250.655.5374

	Steven
	Kromhout
	Quantum Murray LP Kamloops
	skromhout@qmlp.ca
	250.374.5323

	Rahul
	Lakhote
	ACP Applied Products/ CDN Road Builders
	rlakhote@acpapplied.com
	780.960.1669

	Mar
	Martinez
	ASL Environmental Sciences Inc.
	mmartinez@aslenv.com
	250..656.2162

	Andrea 
	McLaren
	AGAT Laboratories
	McLaren@agatlabs.com
	604.803.8224

	Dave
	Oliphant
	Veolia Water Solutions & Technologies CA
	mdesjarlais@johnmeunier.com
	514.334.7230

	Ryan
	Orr
	ALS Environmental
	ryan.orr@alsglobal.com
	604.314.8099

	David
	Wall
	Premier Pacific Seeds Ltd
	david@premierpacificseeds.com
	604.881.1323

	Joanna
	Wen
	Rescan Environmental Services Ltd
	jwen@rescan.com
	604.689.9460

	Scott
	Weston
	Hemmera
	Sweston@hemmera.com
	604.408.4009

	Randy
	Williams
	[bookmark: _GoBack]SNC Lavalin Environment
	randy.williams@snclavalin.com
	250.354.1664
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